
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  35.725  Elizabeth Edwards  4188  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
2  8.750  33.550  Madeline Crea  4176  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Perfect 10  
3  8.500  35.175  Kaitlyn Anderson  4060  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  G-Force  
4  8.400  35.000  Ella Whitney  4156  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
5  8.375  33.900  Sophie Aglietti  4134  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Northstars  
6  8.150  33.600  Julie McKee  4189  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
7  8.100  33.500  Hannah Wojciechowski  4157  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
8  7.875  31.000  Sierra Gauthier  4048  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  35.000  Ella Whitney  4156  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
2  8.800  35.175  Kaitlyn Anderson  4060  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  G-Force  
3  8.525  35.725  Elizabeth Edwards  4188  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
4  8.350  33.500  Hannah Wojciechowski  4157  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
5  8.300  33.900  Sophie Aglietti  4134  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Northstars  
6  7.900  33.600  Julie McKee  4189  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
7  7.350  31.000  Sierra Gauthier  4048  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  GC2  
8  6.700  33.550  Madeline Crea  4176  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Perfect 10  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  35.175  Kaitlyn Anderson  4060  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  G-Force  
2  9.200  35.725  Elizabeth Edwards  4188  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
3  9.175  33.550  Madeline Crea  4176  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Perfect 10  
4  8.725  33.900  Sophie Aglietti  4134  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Northstars  
         ==========================              
5  8.500  33.500  Hannah Wojciechowski  4157  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
6  8.400  33.600  Julie McKee  4189  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
7  8.300  35.000  Ella Whitney  4156  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
8  7.200  31.000  Sierra Gauthier  4048  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  35.000  Ella Whitney  4156  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
2  9.150  33.600  Julie McKee  4189  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
3  9.100  35.725  Elizabeth Edwards  4188  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
4  8.925  33.550  Madeline Crea  4176  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Perfect 10  
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         ==========================              
5  8.625  35.175  Kaitlyn Anderson  4060  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  G-Force  
6  8.575  31.000  Sierra Gauthier  4048  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  GC2  
7  8.550  33.500  Hannah Wojciechowski  4157  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
8  8.500  33.900  Sophie Aglietti  4134  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.725  9.200  Elizabeth Edwards  4188  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
2  35.175  9.250  Kaitlyn Anderson  4060  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  G-Force  
3  35.000  9.400  Ella Whitney  4156  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
4  33.900  8.725  Sophie Aglietti  4134  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Northstars  
         ==========================              
5  33.600  9.150  Julie McKee  4189  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Pinnacle  
6  33.550  9.175  Madeline Crea  4176  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Perfect 10  
7  33.500  8.550  Hannah Wojciechowski  4157  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
8  31.000  8.575  Sierra Gauthier  4048  4  Lvl 4: 9 JR  GC2  

 


